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HD610 Edge Bander

Buffing Fine Trim End Cutting Gluing

Features »rrr»

Heated infeed fence | Touch screen interface | Invertor driven high speed trimming motors |
2.2 kw invertor driven conveyor belt feed system | Semi-automatic up/down panel thickness
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MODEL HD610

Panel Thickness 10-60mm
Panel Length 150mm
Panel Width 80mm
Edge Thickness 0.4-3mm

Feed Speed

12,16, 20m/min

Working Pressure
Total Power
Overall Size

Weight

0.6MPa
8kw
4000x1000x1600mm

1460kg



